60,00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10,00

[Togaya

. L
\

yn. LleHTpanbHaa,?

O6paTtka — JIMHMA CTaTUYeCcKoro AaB/1eHUs

YpoBeHb 3eM/n

doX LoehA xiqHdaedex windedl amdoahMd_LaNOEDq] |



LLIkona Neol

60,00
45,00
30,00

15,00

[— - Mopava-----Obpatka - -JIMHNA CTaTUYEeCKoro AaB/1eHNS YpoBeHb 3eM/n



QL TLU-TC-



NOGODOKEHUE MM |

On TnTtT



